
 
 

CONTACT LISTING 
 

Ashley Newton Director (802) 591-3015  anewton@vtvlc.org VTVLC oversight,  Liaison to 
Superintendents, and Agency of 
Education 

Jennifer Hindes Principal, K-8 (802) 591-0363 
 

jhindes@vtvlc.org K-8 Full-Time Program, School Liaison, 
and Family Outreach for K-8 

Jessica Leo Principal, 9-12 (802) 591-0316  jleo@vtvlc.org  9-12 Full-Time Program, Collaborative 
Diploma Program, PASS Coordinator, 
Family Outreach for 9-12.  

Nancy Goodrich Director of 
Operations 

(802) 885-8351  ngoodrich@vtvlc.og  Accounts, budgeting, invoicing, and 
purchasing. 

Hannah Farnum Director of 
Technology 

(802) 885-8358  hfarnum@vtvlc.org  Coordinator of Technical Systems 

Kim Bovill Coordinator of 
Admissions and 
Family 
Engagement 

(802) 885-8364  kbovill@vtvlc.org Admissions for VTVLC Programs, School 
Coordinator Liaison, and Student and 
Family Engagement Coordinator. Help 
Desk 

Melissa Sargent-Minor Director of Special 
Education 

(802) 591-3723 msminor@vtvlc.org Coordinator/Liaison of special education 
considerations for supervisory 
union/schools  

Jennifer Fribush Coordinator of 
Curriculum and 
Professional 
Learning 

(802) 203-9549 jfribush@vtvlc.org Curriculum oversight and development, 
educator professional learning 

Sonia Comstock Registrar 
 

(802) 885-8499  scomstock@vtvlc.org Registration for students in grades K-12 

Lucey Gagner Administrative 
Assistant 

(802) 591-0248  lgagner@vtvlc.org  General Program & Administrative 
Support, Home Study liaison 

Brian Farnum Technical Support, 
Devices 

(802) 591-2390  bfarnum@vtvlc.org  Tech Support, Help Desk, Course Setups, 
Device Liaison, Canvas Orientation for 
teachers, students and parents 

Kelsey Christensen Digital Media and 
Data Coordinator 

 kchristensen@vtvlc.o
rg 

Communications, Social Media, Data 
Management and Marketing 
 

Kristalyn Pelletier Secretary (802) 885-8389 kpelletier(at)vtvlc.org Payments, billing, administration 



 
Tara Evans Technical Support, 

Systems 
(802) 203-9548 tevans@vtvlc.org  Canvas technical settings organization, 

Genius course catalog maintenance, 
Travel abroad coordination 

Karen Harris Instructional 
Assistant 

802-489-6285 kharris@vtvlc.org Student services coach for part-time 
students in grades 9-12  

Carrie Roberts Instructional 
Assistant  

(802) 203-9547 croberts@vtvlc.org Student services coach for full-time 
students in grades 9-12  

Beth Kirker Instructional 
Assistant 

(802) 885-8429 studentsupport@vtvlc
.org 

Student services coach for full-time 
students in grades 7-12  

 
 


